
Bezirks Meisterschaft 2025
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 22.03.2025 17:42 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 49 Rupprath, Daniel Bernhard  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim IV 85 78 97 96 356

2 51 Bormuth, Philipp  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim V 74 89 92 95 350

3 331 Keim, Thorsten  3400... SG Hainstadt I 78 87 90 95 350

4 258 Mayer, Christopher  3400... SG Urberach II 89 87 86 86 348

5 263 Müller, Frank  3400... SG Urberach II 85 86 90 84 345

6 260 Teich, Maximilian  3400... SG Urberach 77 82 95 85 339

7 185 Basic, Seid  3400... 1. SV Egelsbach II 83 76 90 71 320

8 314 Kiendorf, Andre  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim VI 67 62 85 85 299

9 11 Tome, Adriano  3400... SG Hainstadt III 62 65 77 85 289
10 164 Ecer, Sertaç  3400... SV Klein-Welzheim 78 68 45 14 205
11 197 Marx, Daniel  3400... TSV Dudenhofen 57 64 0 22 143
na 6 Rapa, Amando  3400... SG Hainstadt 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirks Meisterschaft 2025
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

Pistole 9mm Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 22.03.2025 17:42 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 66 Zindel, Timo  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim I 95 91 99 100 385

2 53 Viel, Benjamin Dr.  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim IV 92 88 97 89 366

3 149 Wilhelm, Valentin  3400... Seligenstädter SPS 94 86 95 90 365

4 269 Göbel, Matthias  3400... SG Urberach I 73 86 96 90 345

5 326 Landsrath, Sven  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim V 76 88 87 85 336

6 265 Schüßler, Winfried  3400... SG Urberach I 89 83 86 74 332

7 177 Heinrich, Sascha  3400... SV Klein-Welzheim 77 88 85 78 328

8 313 Löffler, Nadine  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim VI 79 81 71 72 303

9 113 Mechtel, Sebastian  3400... SG Tell Dietzenbach 44 44 82 74 244
10 267 Klünder, Karsten  3400... SG Urberach 72 70 40 62 244
na 181 Grimm, Alexander  3400... 1. SV Egelsbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 225 Kirbaschew, Alexander  3400... SG Neu-Isenburg 0 0 0 0 0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

63 Baier, Peggy  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim III 95 92 98 97 382



Bezirks Meisterschaft 2025
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

Pistole 9mm Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 22.03.2025 17:42 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 65 Westerwald, Thomas  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim II 97 96 98 95 386

2 211 Baer, Markus  3400... SG Neu-Isenburg I 93 94 96 100 383

3 68 Grein, Thomas  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim II 96 96 96 94 382

4 52 Mützel, Winfried  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim II 93 95 96 97 381

5 71 Lodderstedt, Torsten Dr.  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim I 93 91 100 94 378

6 89 Becker, Marcel  3400... SG Sprendlingen 1883 e.V. 94 93 96 94 377

7 136 Senestraro, Luigi  3400... SG Dreieichenhain e.V. 91 95 95 93 374

8 72 Ricken, Matthias  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim IV 88 90 95 93 366

9 69 Lippok, Thomas Dr.  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim I 90 83 98 93 364
10 13 Bindemann, Mirko  3400... SG Hainstadt I 90 92 92 90 364
11 222 Kalogirou, Michael  3400... SG Neu-Isenburg I 90 93 84 94 361
12 184 Perisic, Petar  3400... 1. SV Egelsbach II 87 89 91 81 348
13 10 Kother, Martin  3400... SG Hainstadt I 85 86 85 91 347
14 212 Brauckmann, Dirk  3400... SG Neu-Isenburg II 82 81 88 91 342
15 87 Nees, Kai  3400... SG Sprendlingen 1883 e.V. 85 84 86 86 341
16 255 Fleischer, Peter Michael  3400... SG Urberach II 77 90 89 85 341
17 183 Schack, Sandra Dr.  3400... 1. SV Egelsbach I 75 88 85 91 339
18 166 März, Timo  3400... SV Klein-Welzheim 89 86 80 83 338
19 188 Teubl, Andreas  3400... 1. SV Egelsbach 79 84 88 86 337
20 194 Lober, Joachim  3400... 1. SV Egelsbach I 82 79 89 81 331
21 105 Musch, Thomas  3400... SG Tell Dietzenbach 80 79 82 87 328
22 338 Dautzenberg, Norbert  3400... SG Hainstadt III 80 80 88 78 326
23 104 König, Robert  3400... SG Tell Dietzenbach 73 74 85 90 322
24 341 Millitzer, Andreas  3400... SGes 1904 Hainstadt/Main 71 67 69 79 286
25 335 Daus, Timo  3400... SGes 1904 Hainstadt/Main II 76 82 37 80 275
26 151 Riekert, Olaf  3400... Seligenstädter SPS 72 64 58 55 249
27 336 Herfurth, Claus Matthias  3400... SGes 1904 Hainstadt/Main II 32 72 34 67 205
28 92 Komo, Stefan  3400... SV Diana Jügesheim 24 41 67 52 184
na 32 Bauhaus, Dirk  3400... SG Langen 0 0 0 0 0
na 119 Leucht, Tino Sven  3400... SG Dreieichenhain e.V. 0 0 0 0 0
na 115 Schuchhardt, Christiane  3400... SG Tell Dietzenbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 73 Trokic, Dragan  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim V 0 0 0 0 0
na 67 von Eichel, Ulrich  3400... SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 0 0 0 0 0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

59 Baier, Thomas  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim III 91 95 97 98 381



Bezirks Meisterschaft 2025
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

Pistole 9mm Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 22.03.2025 17:42 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 257 Schmitz, Paul-Jürgen  3400... SG Urberach I 85 91 96 95 367

2 250 Rebell, Horst  3400... SV Heusenstamm 89 86 89 93 357

3 204 Engelhardt, Michael  3400... SG Neu-Isenburg II 85 89 93 89 356

4 218 Funcke, Robert  3400... SG Neu-Isenburg I 86 82 92 87 347

5 337 Görög, Tibor  3400... 1. SV Egelsbach I 81 78 87 97 343

6 339 Laber, Joachim  3400... SGes 1904 Hainstadt/Main 74 79 90 96 339

7 234 Engelhardt, Svetlana  3400... SG Neu-Isenburg 93 81 72 81 327

8 144 Weikel, Detlef  3400... Seligenstädter SPS 78 88 84 76 326

9 215 Paprocki, Marek  3400... SG Neu-Isenburg II 75 81 85 83 324
10 182 Ritter, Norbert  3400... 1. SV Egelsbach II 77 72 82 87 318
11 196 Schmidts, Dieter  3400... TSV Dudenhofen 46 71 82 80 279
12 315 Donath, Gerald  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim VI 61 68 84 63 276
13 107 Bauer, Günter  3400... SG Tell Dietzenbach 64 67 61 66 258
14 232 Weiner, Thomas  3400... SG Neu-Isenburg 66 55 68 65 254
15 340 Döbert, Manfred  3400... SGes 1904 Hainstadt/Main II 54 54 62 66 236
16 342 Kother, Thomas  3400... SGes 1904 Hainstadt/Main 49 53 53 65 220
17 99 Jenchen, Frank  3400... SV Diana Jügesheim 23 30 17 59 129
na 94 Brückner, Michael  3400... SV Diana Jügesheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 141 Konwalinka, Karl  3400... Seligenstädter SPS 0 0 0 0 0
na 5 Küthe, Martin  3400... SG Hainstadt III 0 0 0 0 0
na 137 Sauer, Bernhard  3400... SG Dreieichenhain e.V. 0 0 0 0 0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

54 Höfling, René  3400... SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim III 91 90 95 95 371



Bezirks Meisterschaft 2025
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 22.03.2025 17:42 Uhr Gesamt

1  3400004 SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim II 1149 Ringe

68 Grein, Thomas 382
52 Mützel, Winfried 381
65 Westerwald, Thomas 386

2  3400004 SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim I 1127 Ringe

69 Lippok, Thomas Dr. 364
71 Lodderstedt, Torsten Dr. 378
66 Zindel, Timo 385

3  3400019 SG Neu-Isenburg I 1091 Ringe

211 Baer, Markus 383
218 Funcke, Robert 347
222 Kalogirou, Michael 361

4  3400004 SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim IV 1088 Ringe

72 Ricken, Matthias 366
49 Rupprath, Daniel Bernhard 356
53 Viel, Benjamin Dr. 366

5  3400002 SG Hainstadt I 1061 Ringe

13 Bindemann, Mirko 364
10 Kother, Martin 347

331 Keim, Thorsten 350

6  3400025 SG Urberach I 1044 Ringe

269 Göbel, Matthias 345
257 Schmitz, Paul-Jürgen 367
265 Schüßler, Winfried 332

7  3400025 SG Urberach II 1034 Ringe

255 Fleischer, Peter Michael 341
258 Mayer, Christopher 348
263 Müller, Frank 345



Pistole 9mm Stand: 22.03.2025,17:42 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.53.10

8  3400019 SG Neu-Isenburg II 1022 Ringe

212 Brauckmann, Dirk 342
204 Engelhardt, Michael 356
215 Paprocki, Marek 324

9  3400017 1. SV Egelsbach I 1013 Ringe

194 Lober, Joachim 331
183 Schack, Sandra Dr. 339
337 Görög, Tibor 343

10  3400017 1. SV Egelsbach II 986 Ringe

185 Basic, Seid 320
184 Perisic, Petar 348
182 Ritter, Norbert 318

11  3400015 Seligenstädter SPS 940 Ringe

151 Riekert, Olaf 249
144 Weikel, Detlef 326
149 Wilhelm, Valentin 365

12  3400012 SG Tell Dietzenbach 894 Ringe

104 König, Robert 322
113 Mechtel, Sebastian 244
105 Musch, Thomas 328

13  3400004 SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim VI 878 Ringe

315 Donath, Gerald 276
314 Kiendorf, Andre 299
313 Löffler, Nadine 303

14  3400002 SGes 1904 Hainstadt/Main II 716 Ringe

335 Daus, Timo 275
340 Döbert, Manfred 236
336 Herfurth, Claus Matthias 205

15  3400004 SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim V 686 Ringe

51 Bormuth, Philipp 350
73 Trokic, Dragan 0

326 Landsrath, Sven 336

16  3400002 SG Hainstadt III 615 Ringe

5 Küthe, Martin 0
11 Tome, Adriano 289

338 Dautzenberg, Norbert 326



Pistole 9mm Stand: 22.03.2025,17:42 Uhr    Seite: 3 2.53.10

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

 3400004 SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim III 1134 Ringe

63 Baier, Peggy 382
59 Baier, Thomas 381
54 Höfling, René 371


